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Survey Results

1. The Course...

73 366 747 4435 5052

1) . 07% 34% 7% _41.6% 47.3% _
content was well organized. Disagree Strongly I = 1 Agree Strongly 2\7136;?
md=4
dev.=0.8
1 2 3 4 5
B2 198 701 4507 s211
12) e 05% 1.9% 6.6% 422% 48.8% _
objectlves were met. Disagree Strongly I = i Agree Strongly 2\7136?—?
md=4
dev.=0.73
1 2 3 4 5
***************************************
13) . . . 7% 2.5% 6% 36.8% 49.4% _
materials (e.g., readings, handouts, videos) Disagree Strongly . Agree Strongly n=10581
contributed to my learning. v md=4
dev.=0.82
1 2 3 4 5
”””””’”””””””’”””””””72;/”555’785’@@’5’355 ””””””””
1.4) 07% 24% 7.3% 39.4% 50.2% _
helped me learn concepts and methods. Disagree Strongly \ N : Agree Strongly 2;_13(?‘373
md=5
dev.=0.78
1 2 3 4 5
S er 283 1000 4066 5252
. . . 0.6% 2.7% 9.4% 38.1% 49.2%
"9 improved my ability to communicate clearly about Disagree Strongly . . A —— Agree Strongly n=10668
the subject. v md=d
dev.=0.8
1 2 3 4 5
14 243 1004 3993 8337 T
1.6) . . . 07% 23% 94% 37.5% 50.1% _
enabled me to think independently about the subject  pisagree strongly : 1 : Agree Strongly n=10651
matter. ' md=5
dev.=0.8
1 2 3 4 5
*************************************** O 3% tom smk e
1.7 . . .8% .8% .2% .2% % _
' assignments helped me achieve the course Disagree Strongly —vr 0 Agree Strongly n=10693
objectives. v md=d
dev.=0.82
1 2 3 4 5
*************************************** A N A
¥ feedback | received helped me achieve the course Disagree Strongly o R R R 7 S Agree Strongly n=10647
objectives. ' v ' v,
dev.=0.9
1 2 3 4 5
***************************************
1.9) . 1% 6% 2% 37.5% 46.5% _
was Cha”englng- Disagree Strongly I = | Agree Strongly 2;13%?
md=4
dev.=0.87
1 2 3 4 5
2. Course Overall
94 266 767 3877 5677
. . 0.9% 2.5% 7.2% 36.3% 53.2%
) Overall, this was an effective course. Disagree Strongly " " — °= . Agree Strongly n=10681
md=5
dev.=0.8
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3. The Instructor...

860/ 393 832/ 3633 5725/
. . 08% 37% 7.8% 34.1% 53.6%
%1 presented the course material effectively. Disagree Strongly PR T Agree Strongly net0ers
r ] 1 av.=4.
md=5
dev.=0.84
1 2 3 4 5
S 43 145 454 3378 ee60
32) 0.4% 1.4% 4.3% 31.6% 62.4% _
was prepared for class. Disagree Strongly — Agree Strongly n=10e80
md=5
dev.=0.68
1 2 3 4 5
79219 727 3392 6200
3.3) : : 07% 26% 68% 31.8% 58.1% _
answered questions effectively. Disagree Strongly : I : Agree Strongly n=10677
md=5
dev.=0.79
1 2 3 4 5
S 15 298 874 3194 6184
34) g . . . 11% 28% 82% 29.9% 58% _
stimulated interest in the subject. Disagree Strongly : I , Agree Strongly n=10685
md=5
dev.=0.84
1 2 3 4 5
777777777777777777777777777777777777777 o e B OWE o
. . . . . 55.
% gave assignments related to the course objectives. Disagree Strongly > > Ty Agree Strongly n=10656
F 1 av.=4.
! md=5
dev.=0.75
1 2 3 4 5
777777777777777777777777777777777777777 B Sh e SR oEE
36) . - . 6% _5.1% 6% 33.2% 47.5% _
provided clear criteria for grading. Disagree Strongly : } ) Agree Strongly n=10649
md=4
dev.=0.95
1 2 3 4 5
7777777777777777777777777777777777777772@ 71725717)10)77371%757995 7777777777777777
. . . 0.5% 1.2% 95% 32.5% 56.3%
7 was available outside of class (e.g., office hours, by Disagree Strongly P Agree Strongly ne106es
appointment, email). TV v
dev.=0.75
1 2 3 4 5
99 301 1237 368 534
3.8) f 09% 28% 11.6% 34.5% 50.2% _
suggested ways students could improve. Disagree Strongly : } , Agree Strongly 2;136371
md=5
dev.=0.85
1 2 3 4 5
S '8 18 683 3404 6318
. . 0.8% 1.7% 6.4% 31.9% 59.2%
9 fostered an environment of respect in the classroom.  pigagree strongly > > S Y Agree Strongly n=10675
F 1] 1 av.=4.
md=5
dev.=0.76
1 2 3 4 5
***************************************
3.10) H .6% %. 4% 3% 5% _
set high standards for students. Disagree Strongly : I : Agree Strongly n=10662
md=5
dev.=0.79
1 2 3 4 5
4. Instructor Overall
9(1/ 2906/ 6504/ 324;]/ 6391‘;
. . 08% 28% 6.1% 30.4% 59.9%
“" Overall, the instructor was an effective teacher. Disagree Strongly —_ Agree Strongly netgers
L ) i av.=4.
md=5
dev.=0.8
1 2 3 4 5
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5. Learning Overall

1 Zi 361§ 973 3592/ 560(3

. 1.2% 34% 92% 33.7% 52.6%

*" Overall, | learned a great deal from this course. Disagree Strongly —y ; Agree Strongly n=10664
——

6. Student Information

&9 Which best describes this course for you? (answer all that apply)

Required for major : 35.9% n=10700
Elective for major :] 19.2%
Non-major elective [: 26.4%

All-College requirement D 13.6%
Other requirement D 10.5%
2} Your desire to enroll in this course was:
Much less than most courses D 5% n=10591
Less than most courses D 10%
About the same as most courses [: 29.2%
More than most courses [: 36.3%
Much more than most courses D 19.4%
3 How many hours per week did you devote to this course?
0 [] 1.5% n=10625
() 15.9%
10-14 () 6.7%
15+ ) 2.1%
4 What is your expected grade in the course?
A [ ] 54.8% n=10451
c( 3.6%
D] 0.1%
FI 0%
s() 3.3%
ul 0%
Other () 1.4%
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Profile

T Compilation: AllCollege - Spring 2014 (89.6% Response Rate)

Values used in the profile line: Mean

1. The Courss...

11 content was well organized. Disagree - Agree Strongly B B . B
Strongly \ n=10673 av.=4.31 md=4.00 dev.=0.80

12)  objectives were met. Disagree 1. Agree Strongly B B . B
Strongly , n=10669 av.=4.37 md=4.00 dev.=0.73

13) materials (e.g., readings, handouts, videos) Disagree 1 Agree Strongly B _ _ N
contributed to my learning. Strongly ‘ n=10581av.=4.32 md=4.00 dev.=0.82

14)  helped me learn concepts and methods. Disagree Agree Strongly B B . B
Strongly n=10679 av.=4.36 md=5.00 dev.=0.78

1) improved my ability to communicate clearly Disagree Agree Strongly B _ _ N
about the subject. Strongly n=10668 av.=4.33 md=4.00 dev.=0.80

16) enabled me to think independently about the Disagree J. Agree Strongly B B . B
subject matter. Strongly ’ n=10651 av.=4.34 md=5.00 dev.=0.80

17) assignments helped me achieve the course Disagree .,. Agree Strongly B _ _ N
objectives. Strongly ’ n=10643 av.=4.29 md=4.00 dev.=0.82

18) feedback | received helped me achieve the Disagree .l Agree Strongly B B . B
course objectives. Strongly l n=10647 av.=4.22 md=4.00 dev.=0.90

19) was challenging. Disagree .|. Agree Strongly B B . B
Strongly n=10640 av.=4.25 md=4.00 dev.=0.87

2. Course Overall

2.1)  Qverall, this was an effective course. Disagree
Strongly

Agree Strongly

n=10681 av.=4.38 md=5.00 dev.=0.80

3. The Instructor...

31) . . . _
presented the course material effectively. Disagree Agree Strongly 1210675 av.=4.36 md=5.00 dev.0.84
Strongly \
3.2) .
was prepared for class. Disagree \. Agree Strongly 1210680 av.=4.54 md=5.00 dev.0.68
Strongly l
33) i i i
answered questions effectively. Disagree .l Agree Strongly 1210677 av.=4.44 md=5.00 dev.=0.79
Strongly l
34) ot . . . .
stimulated interest in the subject. Disagree .'. Agree Strongly n=10665 av.=4.41 med=5.00 dev.<0.84
Strongly |
35) gave assignments related to the course Disagree .l. Agree Strongly
objectives. Strongly / n=10656 av.=4.43 md=5.00 dev.=0.75
36) . . . .
provided clear criteria for grading. Disagree ./ Agree Strongly n=10648 av.=4.20 mel=4.00 dev=0.95
Strongly \
37) was available outside of class (e.g., office Disagree \. Agree Strongly
hours, by appointment, email). Strongly I n=10643 av.=4.43 md=5.00 dev.=0.75
3.8) i i
suggested ways students could improve. DSI?I'?)QHI;;? .l Agree Strongly 1210671 av.=4.30 md=5.00 dev.0.85
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3.9) fostered an environment of respect in the
classroom.

3.10) set high standards for students.
4. Instructor Overall
4.1)  Overall, the instructor was an effective
teacher.

5. Learning Overall

5.1)  Overall, | learned a great deal from this
course.
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n=10675 av.=4.47 md=5.00 dev.=0.76

n=10662 av.=4.40 md=5.00 dev.=0.79

n=10675av.=4.46 md=5.00 dev.=0.80

n=10664 av.=4.33 md=5.00 dev.=0.87
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Profile

1. The Course... - ‘ + av.=4.31 dev.=0.81
2. Course Overall - 1I' + av.=4.38 dev.=0.80
3. The Instructor... - J" + av.=4.40 dev.=0.80
4. Instructor Overall - Il + av.=4 46 dev.=0.80
5. Learning Overall - l + av.=4.33 dev.=0.87
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